
Spring 2024
200 Hour Teacher Training 
March 3rd - June 30th 2024

Sundays, 9am-4pm

Wednesday 6-9pm

Two Select Fridays and Mondays, and One Saturday 
*Inperson attendance recomemded

but not required. Segement will be recorded

Part 1 Part 2

3/3/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm 5/12/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm

3/6/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm 5/15/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm

3/10/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm 5/19/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm

3/13/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm 5/22/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm

3/17/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm 5/29/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm * 

3/20/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm 6/2/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm

3/27/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm 6/5/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm

4/3/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm 6/7/2024 Friday 12-2pm*, 5-8pm

4/7/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm 6/9/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm

4/10/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm 6/10/2024 Monday 9:30-11:30am*, 5-8pm

4/17/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm 6/12/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm

5/1/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm 6/16/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm

5/3/2024 Friday 12-2pm*, 5-8pm 6/19/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm

5/5/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm 6/22/2024 Sunday 1:30-4:30pm

5/6/2024 Monday 9:30-11:30am*, 5-8pm 6/23/2024 Sunday 12:30-3:30pm

5/8/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm 6/26/2024 Wednesday 6-9pm

6/30/2024 Sunday 9am-4pm


